
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - 250 GROUP B PRACTICE #2

LUCAS OIL AMA PRO MOTOCROSS CHAMPIONSHIP

THUNDER VALLEY MOTOCROSS PARK - LAKEWOOD, CO

ROUND 3 OF 12 - JUNE 2, 2012

250 Motocross

TOYOTA THUNDER VALLEY NATIONAL

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

884 K. Fitz-Gerald  656.3641

536 E. Meusling  556.5152

558 D. Slusser  356.6413

631 I. Pazos  656.6664

670 D. Schmoke  656.7935

644 G. Eckman  457.3626

296 T. Whitmarsh  657.3857

328 C. Crawford  457.5668

918 M. Akaydin  657.6979

854 L. Powell  257.78010

655 J. Pauk  457.98111

862 O. Barbaree  558.00512

162 M. Hume  258.03313

634 E. Senk  258.34614

696 T. Granger  558.37615

919 S. Rhinehart  658.44716

246 M. Henderson  258.48817

726 C. Lackore  258.57218

804 J. Langford Jr.  558.62119

423 B. Gillespie  458.92820

569 D. Ziolkowski  659.00621

566 L. Martin  459.15722

925 C. Young  559.64623

629 S. Pickett  31:00.31524

608 D. Pulley Jr  51:02.76025

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

862 O. Barbaree  525.7551

670 D. Schmoke  725.8272

296 T. Whitmarsh  625.8333

328 C. Crawford  425.9034

536 E. Meusling  325.9085

634 E. Senk  225.9486

644 G. Eckman  425.9867

918 M. Akaydin  426.0038

631 I. Pazos  326.1519

558 D. Slusser  226.26710

884 K. Fitz-Gerald  426.42011

854 L. Powell  526.42512

162 M. Hume  326.58513

569 D. Ziolkowski  326.66414

804 J. Langford Jr.  226.69815

696 T. Granger  426.70216

655 J. Pauk  626.83317

726 C. Lackore  426.89918

566 L. Martin  526.90219

246 M. Henderson  226.93220

919 S. Rhinehart  627.59321

629 S. Pickett  327.63022

925 C. Young  428.08723

423 B. Gillespie  428.13124

608 D. Pulley Jr  529.13125

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

862 O. Barbaree  553.9561

670 D. Schmoke  554.1202

536 E. Meusling  354.1673

644 G. Eckman  354.2814

558 D. Slusser  254.2845

631 I. Pazos  354.2966

884 K. Fitz-Gerald  454.4497

296 T. Whitmarsh  354.5308

854 L. Powell  254.7599

655 J. Pauk  454.89610

246 M. Henderson  555.30911

328 C. Crawford  455.41612

918 M. Akaydin  655.43013

804 J. Langford Jr.  655.55814

634 E. Senk  255.79715

696 T. Granger  555.91716

726 C. Lackore  456.01217

569 D. Ziolkowski  456.02718

162 M. Hume  656.33619

919 S. Rhinehart  556.56220

566 L. Martin  556.70321

629 S. Pickett  557.31622

423 B. Gillespie  357.40323

925 C. Young  358.01324

608 D. Pulley Jr  559.00125
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